TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
February 15, 2026, 06:33h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
PRO SDS-MAX DRILL BIT
VIBSDSM12340
Designed for intensive work, this type of drill bit is wear-resistant
and has good dust extraction capacity, improving its performance
and making it a suitable solution for professional contexts.
Key features
> Ideal for demanding materials;
> High strength and durability guaranteed by reinforced
construction;
> Good dust extraction capacity, optimising tasks;
> Accurate and consistent results.
Specifications
Diameter 12 mm
Length 340 mm
Suitable for Stone and concrete
Variants
Reference Diameter Length Suitable For
VIBSDSM12340 12 mm 340 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM12540 12 mm 540 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM14340 14 mm 340 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM14540 14 mm 540 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM16340 16 mm 340 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM16540 16 mm 540 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM18340 18 mm 340 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM18540 18 mm 540 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM20340 20 mm 340 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM20540 20 mm 540 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM22340 22 mm 340 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM22540 22 mm 540 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM24540 24 mm 540 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM25340 25 mm 340 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM25540 25 mm 540 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM26540 26 mm 540 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM28540 28 mm 540 mm stone and concrete
VIBSDSM30540 30 mm 540 mm stone and concrete
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
February 15, 2026, 06:33h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
VIBSDSM32540 32 mm 540 mm stone and concrete